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The Card of NOCA Eatery & Bar from Roswell contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.9. What Vicenta Barrows likes about NOCA Eatery & Bar:

Wonderful relaxed ambiance, romantic and great service. Offering general Mediteranean foods such as humus,
we were more interested in the specifically Afghan dishes. Hubby adored the lamb shank with saffron rice. |
found many vegetarian choices including Kudu (pumpkin w yoghurt available without meat), Sambosa (pastries
with chick peas that remind me of British pasties, my favorite). The desserts were absolutely deca... read more.
The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological
disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. At NOCA Eatery
& Bar in Roswell, tasty, juicy, delicious barbecue is freshly grilled on an open flame and served with delicious
sides, and you may look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine. Viewing various sports games and
matches is equally one of the main attractions when visiting this sports bar, and you have the opportunity to try
fine American menus like Burger or Barbecue.
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NOCA Eatery & Bar Menu:

[}
fippetizers
BOSTON BIBB WEDGE

[ ]
Main Course
CEVICHE
[ ]

Dinners
GRILLED CHICKEN PASTA

Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Vegetation

STRAWBERRY SALAD

Dessert

$7.0

$12.0

$17.0

$4.0

$7.0

CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES

RED VELVET GANACHE CAKE

1, (] (] l
MOJO PORK TOSTONES

TRADITIONAL SPINACH AND
ARTICHOKE DIP

Mains
PAN SEARED 60Z NY STRIP

TASSO MAHI

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER AND
PARSNIP SCALLOPS

Side dishes
GRILLED VEGETABLE MEDLEY

BASIL PARMESAN RISOTTO
SAUTEED KALE

$10.0

$8.0

$28.0
$18.0

$22.0

$4.0
$5.0
$4.0



NOCA Eatery & Bar Menu:

NOCA Eatery & Bar

1170 Canton Street Roswell, GA Opening Hours:

30075, United States Monday 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
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