





## NOCA Eatery & Bar Menu

https://menulist.menu 1170 Canton Street Roswell, GA 30075, United States +17709928866 - http://www.nocaeatery.com/









The Card of NOCA Eatery & Bar from Roswell contains about <u>15</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.9. What <u>Vicenta Barrows</u> likes about NOCA Eatery & Bar:

Wonderful relaxed ambiance, romantic and great service. Offering general Mediteranean foods such as humus, we were more interested in the specifically Afghan dishes. Hubby adored the lamb shank with saffron rice. I found many vegetarian choices including Kudu (pumpkin w yoghurt available without meat), Sambosa (pastries with chick peas that remind me of British pasties, my favorite). The desserts were absolutely deca... <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. At NOCA Eatery & Bar in Roswell, **tasty, juicy, delicious barbecue is freshly grilled** on an open flame and served with delicious sides, and you may look forward to the scrumptious classic <u>seafood</u> cuisine. Viewing various sports games and matches is equally one of the main attractions when visiting this *sports bar*, and you have the opportunity to try fine American menus like **Burger or Barbecue**.

## NOCA Eatery & Bar Menu

**CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES** 

VI	

Appetizers		RED VELVET GANACHE CAKE	\$7.0
BOSTON BIBB WEDGE	\$7.0	Beginnings	
Main Course		MOJO PORK TOSTONES	\$10.0
CEVICHE	\$12.0	TRADITIONAL SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.0
Dinners		Mains	
GRILLED CHICKEN PASTA	\$17.0	PAN SEARED 60Z NY STRIP	\$28.0
Entrees and Sides		TASSO MAHI	\$18.0
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$4.0	ROASTED CAULIFLOWER AND PARSNIP SCALLOPS	\$22.0
Vegetation		Side dishes	
STRAWBERRY SALAD	\$7.0	GRILLED VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$4.0
		BASIL PARMESAN RISOTTO	\$5.0
Dessert		SAUTÉED KALE	\$4.0

## NOCA Eatery & Bar Menu



## NOCA Eatery & Bar

1170 Canton Street Roswell, GA 30075, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 17:00-21:00 Friday 17:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00

